TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

AQUEDUCT - WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 11, 2026

Horse Race 1
Trust Issues 4.682883302
Tuskegee Airmen 4.523251275
Twenty Four Mamba 4.362155106
Breslau 3.787063575
Forgiving Spirit 2.772043841
Ravin's Ransom 2.333564592
Big Hat Willie 2.269617813

Horse Race 2
Kat Stormy 3.661383466
Katerina Ristova 2.773163685
Rogue Justice 2.572955920
Yolo 2.221289499

Tizallmine

A. P. Slingshot
Paraiba Blue
Jalimar

Horse

Igniter

Hedge Ratio

Hong Kong Phoeey
Chummers
Tartabull

Blue Forty Two
Raging Sea Captain

Horse
Shadow Dragon

Three B's
Willintoriskitall

1.930784034
1.473163953
1.392677805
0.748322397

Race 3

6.032368292
5.517567405
3.908893236
3.282311355
3.069118723
2.660637519
1.572944598

Race 4
2.931413254

2.653947771
2.316872454
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8.49
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16.56
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Cut the Cord

Tall Paul

Hagrid's Flame
Shared Success
Rock the Weekend
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Horse

Shipsational
Jackson Heights
Aggregation
Market Maven
Lotsa Trouble
Suerte

Frizzante
Barnstorming
Hours in a Day
Sharp Spark

RACE 7: NO
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Horse

Walk With Me
Practical Lov
Khali Magic
Danzit
Waveless
Soundbite
Mursal
Sailaway

Horse

Kid Rich
Whiskey Runner
Reign It In
Winston D
Richies Love
Moneybags Milton
Solo Street

The Fridge
Introubleagain
Tinseltown
Always Packen
Tranquil Sea

2.198966930
2.029953593
1.993935862
1.508385729
1.332774252

Race 6

1.881432803
1.440629300
1.187807161
0.957312456
0.855427802
0.760669228
0.733547872
0.642355182
0.370878268
0.322872487

Race 8

3.023795587
2.395107467
2.278000770
1.928093446
1.845374651
1.735148005
1.724612047
1.585652910

Race 9

0.709656193
0.501745125
0.465759523
0.439834550
0.429956560
0.429416159
0.424890301
0.424890301
0.422680785
0.412317565
0.334662631
0.327542847
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4.86
6.35
7.71
9.56
10.70
12.03
12.48
14.25
24.68
28.35

ITT

5.46
6.90
7.25
8.57
8.95
9.52
9.58
10.42

ITT

7.50
10.61
11.43
12.10
12.38
12.40
12.53
12.53
12.59
12.91
15.91
16.25






